
SOLICIATION OPENING RECAP

Agency Name Southwest Florida Water Management District
Bid Number  RFP-RFP 25-4798-0-2025/RF

Bid Name RFB 25-4798 Oracle Third-Party Support Services
Bid Due Date 08/12/2025 14:00:00 Eastern
Bid Opening Closed

Opening Date: 8/5/2025

Time Opening Started: 2:00 p.m.

Time Opening Finished: 2:02 p.m.

Name Signature Date

Opened By: Celeste Larisey 8/12/2025

Read By: Celeste Larisey 8/12/2025

Witnessed By: Melodie Miler 8/12/2025

Company Responded Address Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Status Documents Sent

$0.00 Complete Bid Document Electronic/Online

Spinnaker Support, LLC
08/11/2025   
17:38:52 Eastern

5445 DTC Pkwy #850  
Greenwood Village, CO  80111

$0.00 $0.00 Complete Bid Document Electronic/Online

This document is prepared to record the responses to the above referenced solicitation and is not intended to indicate any preference for award.
The document may also be corrected for any inaccuracies discovered after the date and time of the opening.

Bid Document Electronic/Online
14043 Osprey Links Road 395    

Orlando, FL  32837

Singareddy Information 
Technologies, Inc

08/12/2025   
13:41:01 Eastern

604 WILLISTON CT 
Lawrenceville, GA  30044

$0.00 $0.00 Complete Bid Document Electronic/Online

SMACT Works, Inc
08/12/2025   
10:32:40 Eastern

475 Metro Pl S Suite 120     
Dublin, OH, 43017

$0.00 

1 response(s) found

iBorderless, Inc
08/10/2025   
18:32:25 Eastern

Complete$0.00 $0.00 

Docusign Envelope ID: 996D1EC3-E43E-49AE-A120-34010DFC86EA



Certificate Of Completion
Envelope Id: 996D1EC3-E43E-49AE-A120-34010DFC86EA Status: Completed

Subject: Complete with Docusign: RFP 25-4798 Solicitation Opening Recap.pdf

Source Envelope: 

Document Pages: 1 Signatures: 2 Envelope Originator: 

Certificate Pages: 1 Initials: 0 Melodie Miler

AutoNav: Enabled

EnvelopeId Stamping: Enabled

Time Zone: (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada)

2379 Broad Street

Brooksville, FL  34604

melodie.miler@swfwmd.state.fl.us

IP Address: 70.127.109.7   

Record Tracking
Status: Original

             8/12/2025 2:49:37 PM

Holder: Melodie Miler

             melodie.miler@swfwmd.state.fl.us

Location: DocuSign

Signer Events Signature Timestamp
Celeste Larisey

celeste.larisey@swfwmd.state.fl.us

Southwest Florida Water Management  District

Security Level: Email, Account Authentication 
(None) Signature Adoption: Pre-selected Style

Using IP Address: 204.76.240.236

Sent: 8/12/2025 2:50:04 PM

Viewed: 8/12/2025 2:54:53 PM 

Signed: 8/12/2025 2:55:22 PM

Electronic Record and Signature Disclosure: 
      Not Offered via Docusign

In Person Signer Events Signature Timestamp

Editor Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Agent Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Intermediary Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Certified Delivery Events Status Timestamp

Carbon Copy Events Status Timestamp

Witness Events Signature Timestamp

Notary Events Signature Timestamp

Envelope Summary Events Status Timestamps
Envelope Sent Hashed/Encrypted 8/12/2025 2:50:04 PM

Certified Delivered Security Checked 8/12/2025 2:54:53 PM

Signing Complete Security Checked 8/12/2025 2:55:22 PM

Completed Security Checked 8/12/2025 2:55:22 PM

Payment Events Status Timestamps


		2025-08-12T12:29:05-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




